Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

Happy Hour 120305

Arrangor
Plats
Tavlingsledare

1 Kalle Wiklund -01
2 Ellen Schampi -02
3 Kaisa Laine -01
4 Noval Bader -01

1 Tuva Skoog -05

2 Ellen Morén -05

3 Klara Forsfjall -03

4 Selma Mossberg -05

1 Cesar Lindblom -03

2 Leo Albertsson -03

3 Israel Tedfagabir -06
4 Easom Tesfagabir -05

1 Milla Jansson -02

2 Anna Bergstrom -01
3 Filippa AIm -02

4 Sally Vising -05

1 Arvid Sundh -00

2 Sandra Marklund -04
3 Nova Nilsson -05

4 Lilly Morén -07

1 Signe Sundh -04
2 Alice Simu -03
3 Ebba Snar -03
4 Pella Ompavi -03

1 Isa Edstrom -01

2 Clara Lindblom -03
3 Ellen Forsberg -04
4 Vilma Snar -06

1 Tea Norlund -00

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted Kraft Arena
Per Andersson

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

9,79

10,02
10,78
11,59

11,36

11,77

12,56
12,60

10,61

10,98

12,23
12,82

10,52

10,81
10,90
13,00

9,75
10,89
12,38

14,53

11,23
11,89

11,96

12,73

10,12
10,21

12,24
13,70

9,39



Heat 9

Heat 10

Heat 11

Heat 12

Heat 13

Heat 14

Heat 15

Heat 16

2 Nova Edstrom -03
3 Julia Blom -05
4 Sofia Bowers -06

1 Tilda Grehn -02

2 Hugo Lundgren -03

3 Jenny Brannstron -02
4 Alma Sj6berg -03

1 Sebastian Eriksson -03
2 Felix Lundmark -04

3 Sebastian Olsson -05
4 Joel Olsson -06

1 Emanuel Seghid -01
2 Oskar Nordlander -99
3 Albin Johansson -01
4 Hilda Johansson -06

1 Klara Ek -01

2 Magdalena Toffia-04
3 Gabriel Lidman -05

4 Lovisa Ek -04

1 Tea Norlund -00
2 Kalle Wiklund -01
3 Isa Edstrém -01
4 Nova Edstrém -03

1 Linn Bostrém -02

2 Ida Holmgren -02

3 Sandra Marklund -04
4 Ellen Morén -05

1 Ellen Schampi -02
2 Kaisa Laine -01

3 Anna Bergstrom -01
4 Noval Bader -01

1 Tuva Skoog -05
2 Easom Tesfagabir -05
3 Lukas Ferm -03
4 Sally Vising -05

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

10,97
12,21
13,26

10,26

10,83
11,50

12,98

B,7
12,15

13,05
13,97

9,25
9,33
10,99
13,65

10,40
11,91
12,15

12,78

9,38
9,91
10,35
11,17

10,13

10,45
11,00

12,32

10,63
11,02
11,22
11,66

11,97
12,68
13,40
14,02



Heat 17

Heat 18

Heat 19

Heat 20

Heat 21

Heat 22

Heat 23

Heat 24

Heat 25

1 Clara Lindblom -03
2 Fia Wiklund -03

3 Alma Sj6berg -03
4 Wille Sundbom -05

1 Magdalena Toffia-04
2 Evelina Crusell -04

3 Alice Simu -03

4 Tilda Lindstrom -04

1 Emanuel Seghid -01
2 Tea Norlund -00

3 Oskar Nordlander -99
4 William Lindberg -99

1 Cesar Lindblom -03
2 Leo Albertsson -03
3 Tuva Skoog -05

4 Nova Nilsson -05

1 Arvid Sundh -00

2 Clara Lindblom -03

3 Sebastian Eriksson -03
4 Signe Sundh -04

1 Klara Ek -01

2 Ellen Forsberg -04

3 Israel Tedfagabir -06
4 Lovisa Ek -04

1 Isa Edstrom -01

2 Ellen Morén -05

3 Selma Mossberg -05
4 Lilly Morén -07

1 Ebba Snar -03

2 Gabriel Lidman -05

3 Klara Forsfjall -03

4 Sebastian Olsson -05

1 Leo Albertsson -03
2 Albin Johansson -01
3 Vilma Snar -06

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

10,46
10,60
13,12
13,47

11,69
11,77
11,98

12,24

9,30
9,34

9,49
10,13

10,96
11,15
11,36
11,97

9,91
10,41
10,9
11,65

10,73
12,67
13,20

13,45

10,82
12,90
13,11
15,31

11,85
12,40
12,85
13,02

10,81
10,95
13,89



Heat 26

Heat 27

Heat 28

Heat 29

Heat 30

Heat 31

Heat 32

Heat 33

Heat 34

4 Hilda Johansson -06

1 Clara Lindblom -03
2 Cesar Lindblom -03
3 Wille Sundbom -05
4 Elsa Sundbom -03

1 Ida Holmgren -02

2 Linn Bostréom -02

3 Nova Edstrom -03

4 Easom Tesfagabir -05

1 Klara Ek -01

2 Fia Wiklund -03
3 Tuva Skoog -05
4 Lovisa Ek -04

1 Tea Norlund -00

2 Filippa Alm -02

3 Milla Jansson -02

4 Jenny Brannstron -02

1 Arvid Sundh -00

2 Anna Bergstrom -01
3 Ebba Snar -03

4 Alma Sj6berg -03

1 Clara Lindblom -03

2 Magdalena Toffia-04
3 Alice Simu -03

4 Klara Forsfjall -03

1 Fia Wiklund -03

2 Filippa Alm -02

3 Milla Jansson -02

4 |srael Tedfagabir -06

1 Ellen Schampi -02
2 Alva Vidmark -02
3 Kaisa Laine -01

4 Noval Bader -01

1 Sebastian Eriksson -03

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

14,51

10,49

10,63

14,25

14,41

10,68

10,85

11,44
12,49

10,38

10,47

12,08
13,20

9,69
11,12
11,14
11,55

9,98

11,24
11,99
13,29

10,79
12,20

12,40

13,32

10,48

10,89
10,95
13,47

10,62
11,13

11,16

11,88



Heat 35

Heat 36

Heat 37

2 Magdalena Toffia-04
3 Easom Tesfagabir -05
4 Alma Sj6berg -03

1 Cesar Lindblom -03
2 Leo Albertsson -03
3 Magdalena Toffia-04

1 Linn Bostrom -02

2 Ida Holmgren -02

3 Easom Tesfagabir -05
4 Israel Tedfagabir -06

1 Magdalena Toffia-04
2 Alva Lundstrom -04
3 Alma Sj6berg -03

60m samlad lista (b&sta forsok)

P7

P8

P9

P10

P12

P13

P14

F6

F7
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Israel Tedfagabir -06
Joel Olsson -06

Gabiriel Lidman -05
Easom Tesfagabir -05
Sebastian Olsson -05
Wille Sundbom -05

Felix Lundmark -04

Cesar Lindblom -03
Sebastian Eriksson -03
Leo Albertsson -03
Hugo Lundgren -03
Lukas Ferm -03

Emanuel Seghid -01
Kalle Wiklund -01
Albin Johansson -01
Arvid Sundh -00
Oskar Nordlander -99
William Lindberg -99

Lilly Morén -07

Sofia Bowers -06
Hilda Johansson -06

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

11,99
12,28
12,97

11,16
11,31
12,62

10,55

10,83
12,84
14,03

11,85
11,96
13,29

12,23
13,97

12,15
12,28
13,02

13,47

12,15

10,61

B,7
10,81
10,83
13,40

9,25
9,79
10,95
9,75

9,33

10,13

14,53

13,26
13,65



F8

F9

F10

F11

F12

F13
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Vilma Snar -06

Tuva Skoog -05
Ellen Morén -05
Nova Nilsson -05
Julia Blom -05
Selma Mossberg -05
Sally Vising -05

Sandra Marklund -04
Signe Sundh -04
Magdalena Toffia-04
Evelina Crisell -04
Alva Lundstrom -04
Ellen Forsberg -04
Tilda Lindstrém -04
Lovisa Ek -04

Clara Lindblom -03
Fia Wiklund -03
Nova Edstrém -03
Ebba Snar -03
Alice Simu -03
Klara Forsfjall -03
Pella Ompavi -03
Alma Sjoberg -03
Elsa Sundbom -03

Ellen Schampi -02
Linn Bostrém -02
Tilda Grehn -02

Ida Holmgren -02
Milla Jansson -02
Filippa Alm -02

Alva Vidmark -02
Jenny Brannstron -02

Isa Edstrom -01
Klara Ek -01

Kaisa Laine -01
Anna Bergstrom -01
Noval Bader -01

Tea Norlund -00

Tyra Ellman -08

Luna Wiklund -07
Lilly Morén -07

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefteda AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

13,70

11,36
11,77
11,97
12,21
12,60
13,00

10,89
11,23
11,69
11,77
11,96

12,24
12,24
12,78

10,21
10,47
10,97
11,85
11,89
12,56
12,73
12,97
14,41

10,02
10,13
10,26
10,45

10,52
10,89
11,13

11,50

10,12
10,38
10,78

10,81
11,59

9,34

NM

1,81
1,47



F7

F8

F9

F10

F11

F12
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Felicia Blom -07

Hilda Johansson -06
Vilma Snar -06
Sofia Bowers -06

Tuva Skoog -05
Nova Nilsson -05
Julia Blom -05
Selma Mossberg -05
Sally Vising -05
Mika Wiklund -05

Evelina Crisell -04
Sandra Marklund -04
Ellen Forsberg -04
Tilda Lindstrém -04
Alice Enmark -04
Magdalena Toffia -04
Lovisa Ek -04

Alva Lundstrom -04

Clara Lindblom -03
Fia Wiklund -03
Ebba Snar -03
Nova Edstrém -03
Alma Sjoberg -03
Alice Simu -03
Elsa Sundbom -03

Alva Vidmark -02
Ellen Schampi -02
Alva Ellman -02

Ida Holmgren -02
Linn Bostréom -02
Tilda Grehn -02
Filippa Alm -02

Milla Jansson -02
Jenny Brannstron -02

Klara Ek -01

Isa Edstrém -01
Kaisa Laine -01
Anna Bergstrom -01
Meja Wiklund -01

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

1,33

2,83
2,14
1,87

2,70
2,61
2,48
2,19
2,01
1,88

2,68
2,67
2,45
2,41
2,40
2,36
2,13
2,11

3,15
3,05
2,97
2,84
2,30
2,26
2,10

3,38
3,33
3,33
3,22
3,10
2,87
2,81
2,80
2,69

3,42
3,36
3,20
2,63

1,20
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Joel Olsson -06
Israel Tedfagabir -06

Wille Sundbom -05
Sebastian Olsson -05
Gabriel Lidman -05

Felix Lundmark -04

Sebastian Eriksson -03
Leo Albertsson -03
Hugo Lundgren -03
Cesar Lindblom -03
Lukas Ferm -03

Kalle Wiklund -01
Emanuel Seghid -01
Albin Johansson -01

Vikt: 2.00kg
Hilda Johansson -06

Vikt: 2.00kg
Nova Nilsson -05
Sally Vising -05

Vikt: 2.00kg

Tilda Lindstrém -04
Evelina Crisell -04
Sandra Marklund -04
Alva Lundstrom -04

Vikt: 2.00kg

Alma Sjoberg -03
Alice Simu -03
Elsa Sundbom -03
Nova Edstrém -03

Vikt: 2.00kg

Tilda Grehn -02

Alva Vidmark -02
Linn Bostrém -02
Jenny Brannstron -02
Ida Holmgren -02

Vikt: 2.00kg

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefteda AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

2,36
1,87

2,39
1,90

2,40

2,91
2,84
2,80
2,74
1,89

4,18
4,02
3,23

1,41

2,54
2,25

4,14

3,48
2,94

2,72

3,77

2,67
3,42
3,21

5,51
5,50
4,51
4,30
3,81



1 Kaisa Laine -01 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 6,05

P7 Vikt: 2.00kg
1 Joel Olsson -06 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 2,76
2 Israel Tedfagabir -06 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 1,90
P8 Vikt: 2.00kg
1 Easom Tesfagabir -05 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 4,12
2 Sebastian Olsson -05 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 3,72
3 Wille Sundbom -05 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 2,45
P10 Vikt: 2.00kg
1 Cesar Lindblom -03 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 5,50
2 Hugo Lundgren -03 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 4,68
3 Lukas Ferm -03 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 4,22
P12 Vikt: 3.00kg
1 Albin Johansson -01 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 5,60
P14 Vikt: 4.00kg
1 William Lindberg -99 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 7,12

2 Oskar Nordlander -99 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 497



